
Team Name Club Name Coach Name 1 Coach Email 1 Coach Phone 1 Coach Name 2 Coach Email 2 Coach Phone 2
Caterpillars Skiatook SC James Bennett joelandhollyb@me.com 7576391171 Casey Paulk crpaulk19@gmail.com 9186888599
U6 Coed- Barrett-21 Oologah-Talala SC Jordan Barrett jordanbarrett@harborchurch.tv 9185132078
U6 Coed- Bustos-21 Oologah-Talala SC Colten Bustos cbustos84@hotmail.com 9182326728 Dana Bustos danasforth@yahoo.com 6205155150
U6 Coed Garey-21 Oologah-Talala SC Danelle Garey danellegarey@yahoo.com 7123038125 Israel Garey 802izzy@gmail.com 7123038124
U6 Sonics Collinsville SC Lesli Pitts leslidpitts@gmail.com 9182711445 Lesli Pitts leslidpitts@gmail.com 9182711445
U6 Kirk Collinsville SC Austin Kirk akirk18@me.com 9186071188 Austin Kirk akirk18@me.com 9186071188
U6 Fidler Collinsville SC Kayli Fidler kaylifidler@gmail.com 9185102007 Megan Buchanan megbuchanan2010@gmail.com
Team Removed Collinsville SC
U6 Tiny Tornados Collinsville SC Allen Hale albo.hale1@gmail.com Jessica Hale jsgarvin06@gmail.com
U6 Geckos Collinsville SC Michelle Walker michellewalker0602@yahoo.com 9707993730
U6 Tigers Collinsville SC Doyle Lewis doyle.lewis92@gmail.com 9182104449
Cardinal Kickers U6 Collinsville SC Paul Whittenburg ppaul1977@yahoo.com 9188504716 Paul Whittenburg ppaul1977@yahoo.com 9188504716
Wild Cats Skiatook SC Dawn Bearden burdette12@gmail.com 9183810765 Dawn Bearden burdette12@gmail.com 9183810765
U6 Crase Skiatook SC Josh Kirkpatrick wjkirkpatrick82@gmail.com 9182846756 Josh Kirkpatrick wjkirkpatrick82@gmail.com 9182846756
Skiatook Bull-Pups Skiatook SC Alicia Johansen johansenalicia@gmail.com 19186711597 Angela Marshall angiemarshall@atlasok.com 9186331413


